En
se
m
bl
e H
Pe
/H
Le

Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
556www.aerotech.com
Ensemble HPe/HLe/CP/CL/MP ORDERING INFORMATION
Options (Ensemble CP)
-IO Expansion board with 16 opto-isolated inputs (sinking or sourcing) and 16 outputs (sinking), one
16-bit analog output, one 16-bit analog input, one 24 VDC 1-amp mechanical relay
-MXU x1024 software multiplication after quadrature; no real-time PSO output
-S Integral shunt resistor network for Ensemble CP10 and Ensemble CP20
-EXTSHUNT Connection for external shunt resistor network
-ETHERNET/IP ODVA certified EtherNet/IPTM module for Allen-Bradley PLC with two APIs – ASCII and
Register-to-Register
Options (Ensemble CP/CL/MP)
BRAKE24-2 24 volt power supply for brake; 2 A
ENET-CAT6-10 1.0 m (3.2 ft) Ethernet cable
ENET-CAT6-20 2.0 m (6.6 ft) Ethernet cable
ENET-CAT6-30 3.0 m (9.8 ft) Ethernet cable
ENET-CAT6-45 4.5 m (14.7 ft) Ethernet cable
Options (Ensemble MP)
-IO Expansion board with 8 opto-isolated inputs (sinking or sourcing), 8 outputs (sinking or sourcing ),
one 12-bit analog input, one 16-bit analog output, and one 24 VDC 1-amp mechanical relay (must
add this option for PSO on the MP)